
NC House Committee on Redistricting - revised 9-13-21
Office Address Phone  
(City and State are Raleigh, NC) Area code 919

Destin Hall (chair) 16 West Jones Street Rm. 2301 27601 Destin.Hall@ncleg.gov 733-5931
William Richardson (vice chair) 16 West Jones Street Rm. 1021 27601 William.Richardson@ncleg.gov 733-5601
Jason Saine (vice chair) 16 West Jones Street Rm. 1326 27601 Jason.Saine@ncleg.gov 733-5782
John A. Torbett (vice chair) 300 N. Salisbury Street Rm. 538 27603 John.Torbett@ncleg.gov 733-5868
Cecil Brockman 16 West Jones Street Rm. 2223 27601 Cecil.Brockman@ncleg.gov 733-5825
Becky Carney 16 West Jones Street Rm. 1221 27601 Becky.Carney@ncleg.gov 733-5827
Linda Cooper-Suggs 16 West Jones Street Rm. 1220 27601 Linda.Cooper-Suggs@ncleg.gov 733-5898
Jimmy Dixon 16 West Jones Street Rm. 2226 27601 Jimmy.Dixon@ncleg.gov 715-3021
Jon Hardister 300 N. Salisbury Street Rm. 635 27603 Jon.Hardister@ncleg.gov 733-5191
Pricey Harrison 16 West Jones Street Rm. 1218 27601 Pricey.Harrison@ncleg.gov 733-5771
Kelly E. Hastings 16 West Jones Street Rm. 2208 27601 Kelly.Hastings@ncleg.gov 715-2002
Zack Hawkins 16 West Jones Street Rm. 1307 27601 Zack.Hawkins@ncleg.gov 715-2528
Brenden Jones 16 West Jones Street Rm. 1227 27601 Brenden.Jones@ncleg.gov 733-5821
Grey Mills 300 N. Salisbury Street Rm. 637 27603 Grey.Mills@ncleg.gov 733-5741
Robert T. Reives, II 300 N. Salisbury Street Rm. 506 27603 Robert.Reives@ncleg.gov 733-0057
David Rogers 300 N. Salisbury Street Rm. 418C 27603 David.Rogers@ncleg.gov 733-5749
John Sauls 300 N. Salisbury Street Rm. 408 27603 John.Sauls@ncleg.gov 715-3026
Harry Warren 300 N. Salisbury Street Rm. 611 27603 Harry.Warren@ncleg.gov 733-5784
Lee Zachary 300 N. Salisbury Street Rm. 420 27603 Lee.Zachary@ncleg.gov 715-8361

NC Senate Committee on Redistricting and Elections
Warren Daniel (chair) 300 N Salisbury Street Rm 627 27603 Warren.Daniel@ncleg.gov 715-7823
Ralph Hise (chair) 300 N Salisbury Street Rm 300-A 27603 Ralph.Hise@ncleg.gov 733-3460
Paul Newton (chair) 300 N. Salisbury Street, Rm 300-C 27603 Paul.Newton@ncleg.gov 733-7223
Dan Blue 16 West Jones Street, RM 1129 27601 Dan.Blue@ncleg.gov 733-5752
Ben Clark 16 West Jones Street, RM 1117 27601 Ben.Clark@ncleg.gov 733-9349
Don Davis 300 N Salisbury Street, Rm 629 27603 Don.Davis@ncleg.gov 715-8363
Chuck Edwards 300 N Salisbury Street, Rm 628 27603 Chuck.Edwards@ncleg.gov 733-5745
Carl Ford 300 N Salisbury Street, Rm 625 27603 Carl.Ford@ncleg.gov 733-5665
Kathy Harrington 300 N Salisbury Street Rm 300-B 27603 Kathy.Harrington@ncleg.gov 733-5734

Member Zip Code Email Address



Brent Jackson 16 West Jones Street, Rm 2022 27601 Brent.Jackson@ncleg.gov 733-5705
Joyce Krawiec 300 N Salisbury Street, Rm 308 27603 Joyce.Krawiec@ncleg.gov 733-7850
Paul A. Lowe, Jr. 16 West Jones Street, Rm 1119 27601 Paul.Lowe@ncleg.gov 733-5620
Natasha R. Marcus 300 N Salisbury Street, Rm 519 27603 Natasha.Marcus@ncleg.gov 715-3050
Wiley Nickel 16 West Jones Street, Rm 1121 27601 Wiley.Nickel@ncleg.gov 715-3036
Jim Perry 300 N Salisbury Street, Rm 311 27603 Jim.Perry@ncleg.gov 733-5621
Bill Rabon 16 West Jones Street, Rm 2010 27601 Bill.Rabon@ncleg.gov 733-5963
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Bold font indicates chair or vice-chair.
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